For more information about DreamLine® products please visit DreamLine.com
PRIME
SHOWER ENCLOSURE & BASE INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
OR
Wall Profile
with Flange
Wall Profile
without Flange

Allowed tolerance for center of the drain is +/-1/2".
Tools Required
XXX
Tape
Measure
Pencil Level Mortar
                          ©2018 DreamLine. All Rights Reserved
SLIMLINE SHOWER BASE manual Ver 5 Rev 9a    11/2018 3
                          ©2018 DreamLine. All Rights Reserved
SLIMLINE SHOWER BASE manual Ver 5 Rev 9a    11/2018 4
                          ©2018 DreamLine. All Rights Reserved
SLIMLINE SHOWER BASE manual Ver 5 Rev 9a    11/2018 5
SINGLE THRESHOLD SHOWER BASE
Center Drain Configuration
MODEL SPECIFICATION D (in) W (in) D1 (in) W1 (in)
DLT-1132320 32"× 32" 32" 32" 15" 16"
DLT-1136360 36"× 36" 36" 36" 15" 18"
DLT-1132420 32” x 42” 32” 42” 15” 21”
DLT-1134420  34” x 42” 34” 42” 15” 21”
DLT-1136420 36” x 42” 36” 42” 15” 21”
DLT-1142420 42” x 42” 42” 42” 20” 21”
DLT-1132480 32"× 48" 32” 48” 15” 24”
DLT-1134480 34” x 48” 34” 48” 15” 24”
DLT-1136480 36"× 48" 36" 48" 15" 24"
DLT-1132540 32” x 54” 32” 54” 15” 27”
DLT-1134540 34” x 54” 34” 54” 15” 27”
DLT-1136540 36” x 54” 36” 54” 15” 27”
DLT-1130600 30"× 60" 30" 60" 15" 30"
DLT-1132600 32"× 60" 32" 60" 15" 30"
DLT-1134600 34"× 60" 34" 60" 15" 30"
DLT-1136600 36"× 60" 36" 60" 15" 30"
W
D
W1
D1
                          ©2018 DreamLine. All Rights Reserved
SLIMLINE SHOWER BASE manual Ver 5 Rev 9a    11/2018 6
SINGLE THRESHOLD SHOWER BASE
Left-Hand Drain Configuration
MODEL SPECIFICATION D (in) W (in) D1 (in) W1 (in)
DLT-1130601 30"×60" 30" 60" 15" 12"
DLT-1132601 32"×60" 32" 60" 15" 12"
DLT-1134601 34"×60" 34" 60" 17" 12"
DLT-1136601 36"×60" 36" 60" 18" 12"
W
D
D1
W1
                          ©2018 DreamLine. All Rights Reserved
SLIMLINE SHOWER BASE manual Ver 5 Rev 9a    11/2018 7
SINGLE THRESHOLD SHOWER BASE
Right-Hand Drain Configuration
MODEL SPECIFICATION D (in) W (in) D1 (in) W1 (in)
DLT-1130602 30"×60" 30" 60" 15" 12"
DLT-1132602 32"×60" 32" 60" 15" 12"
DLT-1134602 34"×60" 34" 60" 17" 12"
DLT-1136602 36"×60" 36" 60" 18" 12"
W1
W
D
D1
                          ©2018 DreamLine. All Rights Reserved
SLIMLINE SHOWER BASE manual Ver 5 Rev 9a    11/2018 8
NEO ANGLE SHOWER BASE
MODEL SPECIFICATION W (in) A (in) B (in) C (in)
DLT-2036360 36"×36" 36" 18 5/16" 25" 12"
DLT-2038380 38"×38" 38" 20 5/16" 25" 12"
DLT-2040400 40"×40" 40" 22 5/16" 25" 14 3/8"
DLT-2042420 42"×42" 42" 24 5/16" 25" 14 3/8"
W
W
A
A